Mrs. Candy and
Saturday Night






Mrs. Candy and
Saturday Night

Robert Tallant

-

PELICAN PUBLISHING COMPANY
GRETNA 2012



Copyright © 1947
By Robert Tallant
All rights reserved

First edition, 1947
Second edition, 1951
First Pelican edition, 2012

The word “Pelican” and the depiction of a pelican are trademarks
of Pelican Publishing Company, Inc., and are registered in the
U.S. Patent and Trademark Office.

ISBN 9781455616237
e-Book ISBN 9781455616244

Printed in the United States of America
Published by Pelican Publishing Company, Inc.
1000 Burmaster Street, Gretna, Louisiana 70053



FOR LYLE SAXON






11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.

Contonts

COME SIT OUT ON THE BANQUETTE

THE BUILDING IS MY LIFE

I WOULDN’T MISS MY PROGRAMS FOR NOTHING
ALL BEAUTIFUL WOMEN GET RAPED

YOU MAKE A CUTE COUPLE

SHE’S SO CULTURED IT’S PITIFUL

YOU TAKE THE DESIRE CAR TO GO TO THE GRAVE-

YARD

PURPLE SNOWBALLS IS MY FAVORITES

I'LL BUST YOUR BEHIND!

MR. CHARLIE'S GOT CRAYFISH TONIGHT
YOU CAN’T DICTATE TO A GHOST!

IT’S ALL OVER TELEMACHUS STREET

A WOMAN GETS TIRED OF TAKING ROOMERS
MEN ARE FAKES

SOME PEOPLE YOU GOTTA PICK

GHOSTS JUST MESS UP THE WORKS

I’'M GONNA MAKE ME A FLYING NOVENA
WE’LL GO TO THE GRAVEYARD ALL SAINTS’ DAY

15
31
51
59

91
109
125
139
153
171
185
201
217
233
249
263






MRS. CANDY AND SATURDAY NIGHT





