## Mrs. Candy and Saturday Night

## Mrs. Candy and Saturday Night

Robert Tallant



Copyright © 1947 By Robert Tallant All rights reserved

First edition, 1947 Second edition, 1951 First Pelican edition, 2012

The word "Pelican" and the depiction of a pelican are trademarks of Pelican Publishing Company, Inc., and are registered in the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office.

ISBN 9781455616237 e-Book ISBN 9781455616244





Printed in the United States of America Published by Pelican Publishing Company, Inc. 1000 Burmaster Street, Gretna, Louisiana 70053

FOR LYLE SAXON

\*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*

## Contents

1.	COME SIT OUT ON THE BANQUETTE	1
2.	THE BUILDING IS MY LIFE	15
3.	I WOULDN'T MISS MY PROGRAMS FOR NOTHING	31
4.	ALL BEAUTIFUL WOMEN GET RAPED	51
5.	YOU MAKE A CUTE COUPLE	<b>5</b> 9
6.	SHE'S SO CULTURED IT'S PITIFUL	77
7.	YOU TAKE THE DESIRE CAR TO GO TO THE GRAVE-YARD	91
8.	PURPLE SNOWBALLS IS MY FAVORITES	109
9.	I'LL BUST YOUR BEHIND!	125
l <b>0.</b>	MR. CHARLIE'S GOT CRAYFISH TONIGHT	<b>13</b> 9
11.	YOU CAN'T DICTATE TO A GHOST!	153
12.	IT'S ALL OVER TELEMACHUS STREET	171
13.	A WOMAN GETS TIRED OF TAKING ROOMERS	185
<b>4.</b>	MEN ARE FAKES	201
15.	SOME PEOPLE YOU GOTTA PICK	217
l6.	GHOSTS JUST MESS UP THE WORKS	233
17.	I'M GONNA MAKE ME A FLYING NOVENA	249
18	WE'LL GO TO THE GRAVEYARD ALL SAINTS' DAY	263

## MRS. CANDY AND SATURDAY NIGHT